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Friday, 15th October, 18:00 - 21:00 Standing with the Earth, Cooking together, Brendhan, Andrea and guests
Saturday, 16th October, 16:00 - 21:00 Standing with the Earth, Cooking together, Brendhan, Andrea and guests
Sunday, 17th October, 16:00 - 21:00 Standing with the Earth, Cooking together, Brendhan, Andrea and guests

Friday, 22nd October, 19:00 - 22:00 Vernissage
Friday, 22nd October, 19:15 - 19:30 Curatorial Introduction
Friday, 22nd October, 20:00 - 20:45 Opening Performance and Ceremony, Rama, Brendhan and Group

Saturday, 23rd October, 9:00 - 10:30 Morning Yoga, Rama
Saturday, 23rd October, 14:00 - 16:00 Illustration Workshop, Rama
Sunday, 24th October, 15:00 - 17:00 Sharing Stories
Sunday, 24th October, 18:00 - 18:30 Standing with the Earth, Brendhan and Andrea
Montag, 25. Oktober, 18:00 - 19:30 Drum Workshop, DAF Connection
Tuesday, 26rd October, 18:30 - 19:30 Artist Talk
Wednesday, 27th October, 15:00 - 17:00 Childrens’ Illustration Workshop, Rama
Thursday, 28th October, 18:45 - 19:15 Sharing Stories
Friday, 29th October, 18:30 - 19:30 Artist Talk
Saturday, 30th October, 9:00 - 10:30 Morning Yoga, Rama
Saturday, 30th October, 14:00 - 16:00 Illustration Workshop, Rama
Sunday, 31st October, 15:00 - 17:00 Sharing Stories
Sunday, 31st October, 18:00 - 18:30 Standing with the Earth, Brendhan and Andrea
Tuesday, 2nd November, 18:30 - 19:30 Artist Talk
Wednesday, 3rd November, 15:00 - 17:00 Childrens’ Illustration Workshop, Rama
Thursday, 4th November, 18:45 - 19:15 Sharing Stories
Friday, 5th November, 18:30 - 19:30 Artist Talk
Saturday, 6th November, 9:00 - 10:30 Morning Yoga, Rama
Saturday, 6th November, 14:00 - 16:00 Illustration Workshop, Rama
Sunday, 7th November, 15:00 - 17:00 Sharing Stories
Sunday, 7th November, 18:00 - 21:00 Finnisage
Sunday, 7th November, 19:00 - 19:30 Drum Concert, DAF Connection
Sunday, 7th November, 19:45 - 20:15 Closing Ceremony, Brendhan and Andrea

Events


